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28
29

42
24
17

75
13
40

48
71
19

21
5
44

11
79
16

61
27
23

14
25
55

7
22
82

69
12
84

76
54

Marcos RAMIREZ
Tatsuki SUZUKI
John MCPHEE

Albert ARENAS
Celestino VIETTI
Darryn BINDER

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA
Ayumu SASAKI
Gabriel RODRIGO

Alonso LOPEZ
Jaume MASIA
Aron CANET

Sergio GARCIA
Ai OGURA
Andrea MIGNO

Can ONCU
Kaito TOBA
Niccold ANTONELLI

Tony ARBOLINO
Raul FERNANDEZ
Romano FENATI

Dennis FOGGIA
Kazuki MASAKI
Stefano NEPA

Tom BOOTH-AMOS
Filip SALAC
Jakub KORNFEIL

Makar YURCHENKO
Riccardo ROSSI

SPA
JPN
GBR

SPA
ITA
RSA

ITA
JPN
ARG

SPA
SPA
SPA

SPA
JPN
ITA

TUR
JPN
ITA

ITA
SPA
ITA

ITA
JPN
ITA

GBR
CZE
CZE

KAZ
ITA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

Leopard Racing
SIC58 Squadra Corse
Petronas Sprinta Racing

Gaviota Angel Nieto Team
SKY Racing Team VR46
CIP Green Power

Leopard Racing
Petronas Sprinta Racing
Kémmerling Gresini Moto3

Estrella Galicia 0,0
Mugen Race
Sterilgarda Max Racing Team

Estrella Galicia 0,0
Honda Team Asia
Mugen Race

Red Bull KTM Ajo
Honda Team Asia
SIC58 Squadra Corse

VNE Snipers
Gaviota Angel Nieto Team
VNE Snipers

SKY Racing Team VR46
BOE Skull Rider Mugen Race
Reale Avintia Arizona 77

CIP Green Power
Redox PruestelGP
Redox PruestelGP

BOE Skull Rider Mugen Race
Kémmerling Gresini Moto3

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2017
2019

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA
KTM
HONDA

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
HONDA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2

FP2

Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Marcos RAMIREZ

Albert ARENAS

Adam NORRODIN

Tatsuki SUZUKI

pang International Circ Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Time Lap Total

2'11.758
2'11.885
2'11.990

2'12.172
2'12.314
2'12.332

2'12.343
2'12.369
2'12.385

2'12.396
2'12.520
2'12.749

2'12.790
2'12.797
2'13.142

2'13.160
2'12.466
2'12.528

2'12.757
2'12.933
2'13.195

2'13.227
2'13.307
2'13.412

2'13.771
2'13.778
2'14.220

2'14.333
2'14.907

Moto3™

SHELL MALAYSIA MOTORCYCLE GRAND PRIX
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Gap Top Speed

226.8
2259
225.0

0.127
0.232

0.127
0.105

0.414
0.556
0.574

0.182
0.142
0.018

222.6
221.7
220.4

0.585
0.611
0.627

0.011
0.026
0.016

227.3
225.4
221.7

0.638
0.762
0.991

0.011
0.124
0.229

217.7
222.2
219.0

1.032
1.039
1.384

0.041
0.007
0.345

219.9
224.5
218.6

1.402 0.018

222.6

5 5 (%0.138 220.8

w

0.004
0.176
0.262

6 (*)0.367
6 (*)0.543
6 (*)0.805

227.3
222.2
217.3

[e2 B N]

0.032
0.080
0.105

6 6 (*)0.837
6 (*) 0.917
6 6 (*)1.022

224.0
223.6
2222

w

w

0.359
0.007
0.442

6 (*)1.381
6 (*)1.388
6 6 (*)1.830

220.8
220.8
216.4

N

w

0.113
0.574

6 (*)1.943
2 6 (%2517

217.3
219.0

151.4 Km/h
150.7 Km/h
150.2 Km/h
151.5 Km/h

2'11.758
(*) 2'12.390
2'12.775
2'11.673

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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